The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - FANPAGE 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,584.25
2025-12-03 Grant to Emily Liu txn zVHywpL -$100.00 $1,484.25
2025-12-03 Grant to Jay txn ZeHZGzY -$12.00 $1,472.25
2025-12-03 Grant to Freddie txn yXHV2Za -$10.00 $1,462.25
2025-12-03 Grant to NileKnight txn SWHR2rW -$23.00 $1,439.25
2025-12-03 Grant to Sarvesh txn 9KHyE4L -$17.00 $1,422.25
2025-12-03 Grant to iamalive txn NQHPbg7 -$20.00 $1,402.25
2025-12-03 Transfer from YSWS - fanpage to YSWS - Budget - Manitej txn XGHQ8mx -$1,400.00 $2.25
2025-12-04 Grant to Aryan txn KOHZPLP -$45.00 -$42.75
2025-12-04 Grant to Akaalroop txn_78HndQ7 -$12.00 -$54.75
2025-12-05 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Manitej txn ZeHEWXP $97.75 $43.00
2025-12-05 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Manitej txn a8Hagmm $60.00 $103.00
2025-12-05 Grant to Samarth txn YRHKEJk -$56.00 $47.00
2025-12-06 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn rYHgm25 $551.65 $598.65
2025-12-08 Transfer from YSWS - fanpage to YSWS - Budget - Manitej txn T'YHQY84 -$500.00 $98.65

WITHDRAWN: $2,195.00. DEPOSITED: $709.40. $98.65

YSWS - fanpage is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - fanpage's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



